
Pachet produse curatentie

I.D.: 41534409

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.01.20 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 737,39 RON - 737,39 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 20 9.24 184.87 35.13 2 PROSOP ROLA 150 M` BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 3 MANUSI LUCRU PER 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 4 MANUSI LATEX CUT 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 5 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 6 DILUANT CORECTOR BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 7 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 35 4.62 161.76 30.74 8 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5 CM BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 9 DECAPSATOR BUC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 10 ELASTEC BANI PG 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 11 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 7 2.52 17.65 3.35 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15 12.61 189.08 35.92 13 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 14 RIGLA 50 CM BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 15 TRIUMF ARAGAZ BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 16 ``SANO VASE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92
